3G-1RMZSL
1.5” RECESSED ZOIE SLOT
Narrow 1.5” aperture with one piece extruded aluminum housing
High performance, mini downlights delivering up to 1250 lumens per foot
Features matte black or matte white multi-faceted louvers
Regressed LED source with enhanced glare control, UGR <16
Available in individual units or continuous runs in 1’ incremenents
Suitable for drywall, wood, and various architectural ceilings

40K - 4000K
CAT. NO LUMEN OUTPUT * CRI COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
RUN TYPE
DIM     - 0-10V (100-1%)
LE       - PHASE DIM (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%) 2
DALI   - DALI (100-1%) 3
D01     - 0-10V (100-1%)
DHL2  - LUTRON HI-LUME (1% ECOSYSTEM)
S - ____ ’ (STRAIGHT RUN)
15D  - 15°
35D - 35°
55D - 55°
1	  347V only available with “DIM” option (0-10V, 1%)
2  Forward phase / reverse driver available in 120V only
3  DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard. Please consult factory for DALI (Type 8) options
* Individual units available from 2’ to 8’
  Continuous runs available in 1’ increments only
* Delivered Lumens
WT     - WHITE TRIM & WHITE HOUSING
BT      - BLACK TRIM & BLACK HOUSING
FXW  - FLANGELESS & WHITE HOUSING
FXB   - FLANGELESS & BLACK HOUSING
XTR 	 - TRIMLESS & WHITE HOUSING
FLANGE TYPE & FINISH
EMC - EMERGENCY
          CIRCUIT
OPTIONSLOUVER FINISH
BLV  - BLACK
WLV - WHITE
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
EMC - EMERGENCY
          CIRCUIT
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-1RMZSL
1.5” RECESSED ZOIE SLOT
PERFORMANCE CHART  BASED ON 35°, 90+ CRI AND 3500K SOURCE
PHOTOMETRY BASED ON 4’ LENGTH, 90+ CRI AND 3500K SOURCE
15D - 15° BEAM ANGLE
55D - 55° BEAM ANGLE
3G-1RMZSL-D500-H90-35K-15D
3G-1RMZSL-D500-H90-35K-55D
LUMEN OUTPUT:
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS:
EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT
LUMEN OUTPUT:
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS:
EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT
500 LM/FT
2000LMs
23.6W
91LPW
90+
3500K
500 LM/FT
2000LMs
23.6W
85LPW
90+
3500K
No photo
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45° 45°